

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.:W.P.No.5032 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	30.10.2025	<u>LNA, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners and learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue are present. At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners to place on record certain citations relied upon by him, post the matter on 10.11.2025. _____ LNA,J dsv	