

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD**  
**MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.5032 of 2020**  
**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	13.03.2026	<p><b><u>LNA, J</u></b></p> <p>Learned Counsel for petitioners and learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue present.</p> <p>Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue shall produce following documents by the next date of hearing:-</p> <p>i) Proc.No.A/1470/02, dated 06.02.2002, of Tahsildar.</p> <p>ii) Letter No.B1/4010/2007, dated 11.07.2007 of Spl.Deputy Collector.</p> <p>iii) Letter dated 11.12.2008 of Deputy Collector/R.D.O.</p> <p>iv) Rejection Order of District Collector, rejecting NOC submitted by the petitioner.</p> <p>v) Pahanies of the year 1971-72 to till date.</p> <p>And, learned Counsel for the petitioner shall also produce following documents:-</p> <p>i) Sale deed Nos.13462, 13463 &amp; 13872 of 2003.</p> <p>ii) G.P.A.Nos.171 &amp; 200 of 2005.</p> <p>iii) Patta Certificate dated 16.09.1979.</p> <p>At request, post on 10.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b><u>LNA,J</u></b></p>	
		TRI	